

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

OCD Artesia

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

	Expires: July
5.	Lease Serial No.
	NMLC028731B

SUNDRY NO	OTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
Do not use this	form for proposals to drill or to re-enter a	an
	Han form OfCO 2 (ADD) for such manner	

TVIVIEOUZU/STB

abandoned we		o. If fidiali, Anottee of Tibe Name					
SUBMIT IN TR		7. If Unit or CA/Agreement. Name and/or No. NMNM111789X					
1. Type of Well Gas Well Gas Well Ot		8. Well Name and N DODD FEDERA					
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC		9. API Well No. 30-015-39278					
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 MIDLAND, TX 79701	de)	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory GRAYBURG JACKSON					
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description,)			11. County or Parish, and State		
Sec 10 T17S R29E Mer NMP	330FSL 330FEL				EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICAT	E NATURE OF	F NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHE	ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE	OF ACTION			
Neder of Land	☐ Acidize	☐ De	epen	☐ Production	on (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing	. 🔲 Fra	cture Treat	☐ Reclama	tion	■ Well Integrity	
☐ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	☐ Ne	w. Construction	□ Recompl	ete	Other	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	□ Change Plans	🗖 Plu	g and Abandon	☐ Tempora	rily Abandon	Venting and/or Flari	
	☐ Convert to Injection	☐ Plu	g Back	Water Di	sposal		
testing has been completed. Final Ab determined that the site is ready for fit COG Operating LLC, respectful Flare located at The Dodd Fed Number of wells to flare: (22) API #'s attached. 220 Oil/Day 600 MCF/Day Requesting 90 day approval from the foregoing is a site of the foregoing in the foregoing is a site of the foregoing in the foregoing in the foregoing in the foregoing in the foregoing	nal inspection.) ully request to flare the Do leral Unit 580 well pad. om 9/14/13 to 12/14/13.	SUBJE APPROV	10B Battery. Sin Jaoly For the Confedence CT TO LIKE AL BY STATE	SE CONDI	NMO NMO E ATTACHE TIONS OF A	CD ARTES 10	
Name(Printed/Typed) KANICIA C	For COG OP Committed to AFMSS for	ERATING L	.C, sent to the C	Carlsbad DNS on 09/18/20			
Name(17mica/1)pea/ NAMOIA C	AOTILLO		THE FREFA	MEN			
Signature (Electronic Su			Date 09/16/2				
	THIS SPACE FOR	R FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE USE	שמערם		
Approved By Conditions of approval, if any are attached, ertify that the applicant holds legal or equit	Approval of this notice does not able title to those rights in the sa	ot warrant or	Title		1 2014	Date	
thich would entitle the applicant to conduct	operations thereon.		Office	willfully to make	to any denartment	agency of the United	
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U States any false, fictitious or fraudulent sta	tements or representations as to	any matter wi	hin its jurisdiction.	BUREAU OF TA	MUTATA SEMENT	igency of the Office	

Flare Request Form

Battery-	Dodd Fed 10B Battery						
Production-	220 Oil, 600 MCF						
Total BTU of Htrs-	1,000,000						
Flare Start Date-	are Start Date- 9/13/2013 Flare End Date- 12/13/2013 Sec-T-R- Unit P, Sec.10-T17S-R29E GPS- N 32* 50.656 W 104* 03.291						
# of wells in bty-							
8							
Reason For Flare-	DCP Linam Plant Down						
N	Site Diagram						
	•						
W E							
1							
ű							
ω	ω 4 ω 8x20						
36 x10	8x20 500 500 500 Wtr						
آج ا							
	8x15						
·							
Road							
 >							
Well API Nu							
595 30-015- 607 30-015-							
606 30-015-							
605 30-015-							
916H 30-015-							
599 30-015-	40453						
566 30-015-	39695						
594 30-015-							
583 30-015-							
585 30-015-							
597 30-015- 659 30-015-							
611 30-015-							
600 30-015-4							
577 30-015-4							
560 30-015-3	39597						
601 30-015-3	•						
565 30-015-3							
561 30-015-3							
579 30-015-3							
580 30-015-3 557 30-015-4							
JJ/ 3U-013-2	, (CCO+						
ri	·						
Flare							
							
	·						
and the same of th							

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Carlsbad Field Office 620 East Greene Street Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 575-234-5972

3/11/2014 Approved subject to Conditions of Approval. JDB

Condition of Approval to Flare Gas

- 1. Report all volumes on OGOR reports.
- 2. Comply with NTL-4A requirements
- 3. Subject to like approval from NMOCD
- 4. Flared volumes will still require payment of royalties
- Install gas meter on vent/flare line to measure gas prior to venting/flaring operations
 if it is not equipped as such at this time. Gas meter to meet all requirements for sale
 meter as Federal Regulations and Onshore Order #5. Include meter serial number on
 sundry.
- 6. This approval does not authorize any additional surface disturbance.
- 7. Submit updated facility diagram as per Onshore Order #3.
- 8. Approval not to exceed 90 days for date of approval.
- 9. Submit Subsequent Report to this sundry with actual volumes of gas flared monthly on 3160-5 (sundry notice).
- 10. If flaring is still required past 90 days submit new request for approval.
- 11. If a portable unit is used to flare gas it must be monitored at all times.
- 12. Comply with any restrictions or regulations when on State or Fee surface.

JDB